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Thursday, March 6, 2025

Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:31 PM)

-Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time

2:00 PM
2:25PM
2:50 PM
3:10PM
3:30PM

[id] title

[112] Gaussian Process

[113] Hyperon Recoil Polarization from Analysis of RG-K Data
[114] Baryon and Meson Excited States

[115] Update on RG-K Cascade Production

[137] Social Event Announcement
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presenter
FERGUSON, Ryan
CARMAN, Daniel
Prof. STRAKOVSKY, Igor
GUALTIERI, Bianca

PHELPS, William



