CLAS Collaboration March 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:31 PM)

-Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[112] Gaussian Process	FERGUSON, Ryan
2:25 PM	[113] Hyperon Recoil Polarization from Analysis of RG-K Data	CARMAN, Daniel
2:50 PM	[114] Baryon and Meson Excited States	Prof. STRAKOVSKY, Igor
3:10 PM	[115] Update on RG-K Cascade Production	GUALTIERI, Bianca
3:30 PM	[137] Social Event Announcement	PHELPS, William